
COMM SW COR OF N1/2 OF NW1/4 OF 
FT, E 442.5 FT FOR POB, N 210 FT
210 FT, W 82.5 FT TO POB, EX BEG

HOUDE JOANN WITT
844 SW THETIS PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

31-3S-17-13924-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

09/08/2016 DF 0.33 10,665 0 0 10,665

STANDARD
1

99,029
500

10,665
110,194
46,542
63,652

HX HB 38,652
25,000

110,194
0

110,194

1210/1378 11/12/2010 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARTHUR WINTHROP HOUDE

JOANN WITT HOUDE

1070/1130 12/29/2005 WD Q I 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOLAND

HOUDE
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249 ADDN SFR 50 06/11/2013

2011HX Base Yr

844 SW THETIS PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 90
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 10
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,208 112.6080 126.12 152,353 1945 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1012

BAS 1,012 100 1,012 82,961

FEP 200 80 160 13,116

FOP 120 30 36 2,951

1,332 1,208 99,029

BAS= W12 N9 W20 S35 FEP= S10E20 N10 W20$ E20 FOP= S10 E12 N10
W12$ E12 N26$.

BAS

12

9

20

35

20 12

26

FEP10

20

10

20

FOP10

12

10

12

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

500

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 14,220.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 10,665


